

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

	SE ORDER	No	73701
FOR SUPI P. R. NO.	CARDIO-2022-015	NT Dated:	05/04/2022
CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE AD	PROCUREMENT		
CS No.	NOA-2022-149-001	AC No.	R2022-08-41
DATE OF	P.O.	temper 8, 20	44

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor AEON WORLD GROUP CO		Tel: 8479-5426 / 8479-5401		
Address: 14th Floor Net Cube Bldg. 3rd Ave. cor. 30th S	t, Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City			
Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Is to be made: Location: Supply & Property Section Location: Special Instructions Special Instructions	Delivery period: 7 working days Performance Security Posted: Cash / Cashier's / Manager's PCMC O.R. No.	Surety Bond No. 6(13) 7(4070		

Specia	l Instructions	Silouliu Floor, I	PCMC O.R. No.		Amount P _74,	700.00
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES	Sc ency a	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
2	5.	pc .	Catheter, Balloon for BAS NuMED Z-5 Atrioseptostomy Balloon Catheter Balloon catheter designed for the neonate with congenita requiring septostomy. It is a dual lumen catheter, 50cm ir also features an end hole that will accommodate an 0.01 The SPT003 has a 13.5mm ± 0.5mm non-compliant ballo on the distal end. The inflated geometry of the balloon is imaging band under the balloon for balloon positioning in catheter tip is angled at 35° to facilitate passage through opening in the left atrium. To inflate the balloon of the SF catheter to its maximum diameter, 2cc of diluted contrast the balloon extension after purging. Catheters are supplie stopcock for balloon sealing. NuMED Z-5 Atrioseptostomy Balloon Catheter , NUMED High Pressure Manifold 2-Port Disposable for CV interve MERIT® Manifold 2-port Half Body Right 500psi Pressure Rating: 500 PSI (34 Bar) Number of Ports: 2 ports Body Style: Half Handle Design: On Port Orientation: Right Clear polycarbonate body provides durability and visibility Ergonomic, low-torque acetyl handles designed for easy rotation. Airless rotator enhances patient safety by minimizing the air and creates more space for clinician's fingers. Large bore (.093" / 2.36mm diameter) inner lumen through MERIT® Manifold 2-port Half Body Right 500psi MERIT MEDICAL SYSTEM, INO	n length. The cathe 8" to 0.021" guide oon, at 2.0cc volun a sphere. There is the left atrium. The the interarterial 2T003 - 13.5mm media is pushed ed with a one-way O INC. ention 20s grip and smooth possibility of trapp	ewire, ume, is an he d into ay 12,000.00	
Fundin	g Code		offer sets of acceptance of the set of the	TOTAL	Page Total	237,000.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE: OURDES B. DELOS REYES, CPA OIC-Accounting DMSion APPROVED: NIA B. GONZALEZ, M.D., MScHSM, MPM Executive Director		REYES CPA untant ision D., MScHSM,	Attachments: P.R. No. Cardio-2022-015 Abstract of Canvass/Bids Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids Notarized Certification of Exclusive Distributor Justification Others NOA-2022-149-001/NT	CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I rece today the copy of this Purc Order, and held the Comp bound by the terms and stipula of the contract and other applicable. PROC-2022-357 (Signature over printed name) Date:		nat I received this Purchase he Company nd stipulation d other laws

Distribution: White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

SO

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City Tel. No.: 588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 390

PURCHAS	SE ORDER		/3/01
FOR SUPP	LIES OR EQUIPME	NT	73701
	CARDIO-2022-015 PROCUREMENT	_ Dated:	05/04/2022
CS No DATE OF	NOA-2022-149-001	AC No	R2022-08-411

Is to be			ion/Unit where delivery	Delivery period: 7 wor	king days	Other Terms:	all most be back to
	Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Is to be made: Location: Supply & Property Section			Delivery period: 7 working days Bidder's Bond Posted: Cash GSIS Policy Carbina's / Manager's / Cart Charles			
Location: Supply & Property Section Special Instruction Fround Floor, PCMC Bldg.			Cashier's / Manager's / Cert Check No PCMC O.R. No. Amount P				
Бресии			Office Diag.				
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES	aj - kundis-	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
3	1、	box ,	Balance Forwarded High Pressure Manifold 3-Por MERIT® Manifold 3-port Half Pressure Rating: 500 PSI (34	Body Right 500psi	ion 20s	12,000.00	237,000.00 12,000.00 249,000.00
		All	Number of Ports: 3 ports Body Style: Half Handle Design: On Port Orientation: Right Clear polycarbonate body pro Ergonomic, low-torque acetyl rotation. Airless rotator enhances patic air and creates more space for Large bore (.093" / 2.36mm d MERIT® Manifold 3-port Half MERIT MEDICAL SYSTEM, ***Nothing Note: For the use of Cardiolo Ideliveries shall have at leas	handles designed for easy gri ent safety by minimizing the poor clinician's fingers. iameter) inner lumen througho Body Right 500psi INC g Follows***	ossibility of trappout, including ro	00000012	
Ity Clause fo	or Delaved or U	nsatisfactory Deli		t one (i) year expiration pe		uctions & Conditions:	
			med portion for everyday of delay.		1. Staggered Deliver	/ Payment	
Once the cum	nulative amount of liqu	idated damages reach	es 10% of the amount of the contract			effect upon receipt of deliver	y
			t without prejudice to other courses of		confirmation of c		
action and remedies available under the circumstances				3. Delivery is w/in 7 working days upon receipt of			
Excess in price	e, if procurred from	third parties.			delivery confirma	tion	
and the same of the same	native mode of procu		salvajneti, viligo set la si			ht to reject or cancel any iter	n in
	ling, forfeiture of perf					ble and reasonable grounds	
equal to 5% o	of the undelivered ite	m/s.	Mar control asserts at the second			will not benefit the Governme	ent
		The state of the s	STUDY STUDY IN THE	An de agen in au staire	5. Terms and condit	ons spcified on Notice of Ave	ard
Funding	Code 5-	02-03-08	sely16 year		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	249,00
OURDES	Shler Acco		☐ P.R. No. Abstract of ☐ Canvass of ☐ Notarized	of Canvass/Bids (Sheet/Tender of Bids I Certification of Distributor	today t Purcha Compan	CERTIFICAT to certify the he Original se Order, and y bound by to on of the controlicable.	at I receive copy of thi nd held th he terms an

Distribution:

White (Original)

- Supplier (to be attached in the claim

voucher with other supporting documents)

Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property

HSPR-PCMC-POF1 170314 Rev 1



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100 website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2022-357

September 8, 2022

AEON WORLD GROUP CORPORATION 14th floor Net Cube Bldg. 3rd Ave. cor. 30th St. Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City Tel: 8479-5426 / 8479-5401

Sir/Madam: 73701 as a result of This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. Various Pediatric Cardiology Supplies CY 2022 for the Procurement of has been approved. You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within Seven (7) working days from receipt of this notice and/or Delivery Order Slip for Staggered Delivery. **Executive Director** CONFORME: Received Original Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative

Public Bidding

Date: